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Pts

5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
15
15

Title

2N
2N
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NC
2N
2N
2N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

6° TORNEO

TIVANO

Como (04/05/2022, 08/06/2022)

NAME

Lipari Alberto
Ghelfi Giancarlo
Filippini Enea
Mason Giovanni
Gatti Luigi
Corti Filippo
Pozzi Marco
Rossi Silio
Chigioni Fabio
Nicolardi Roberto
Potito Vito
Bettinelli Sergio
Colla Giovanni
Serino Christian
Coppi Mario
Frigerio Enrico

Rtg

1589
1694
1673
1715
1373
1539
1637
1397
1056
999

1020
1386
1155
1284
1308
1389

Bucl

20.0
19.0
19.0
17.5
20.5
17.5
17.0
16.5
13.0
115
16.5
155
13.5
18.0
16.0
135

BucT

215
20.5
20.5
19.0
22.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
14.5
13.0
17.5
17.0
15.0
19.5
17.0
15.0

Aro

1562.7
1475.8
1449.8
1478.0
1573.3
1388.8
1284.8
1424.2
1393.8
1335.0
1521.2
13515
1255.0
1423.0
1358.5
1109.0



